EASTON

2015-16 Easton / NFCA Division I All-Academic Teams
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Grand Canyon University
University of Nebraska Omaha
Saint Louis University
Southern Illinois University
Western Carolina University
Georgia State University
DePaul University

Harvard University

Fairfield University
Missouri State University
University of Alabama

USC Upstate

Saint Francis University
Sacred Heart University
Robert Morris University
Belmont University
University of Kentucky

Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Western Illinois University
Eastern Kentucky University
Marist College

Jacksonville University
Marshall University

Iona College

Indiana University

University of Texas at Arlington
Idaho State University

Eastern Michigan University
Bowling Green State University
University of Southern Mississippi
UNC Wilmington

University of South Carolina
University of Alabama at Birmingham
St. John's University

Auburn University

University of Illinois

Coppin State University

Middle Tennessee State University
Rutgers University

Yale University

[linois State University

Bradley University

Murray State University

Troy University

Binghamton University

Weber State University
University of Louisiana Monroe
Northern Illinois University
Winthrop University

GPA
3.670
3.643
3.641
3.627
3.607
3.595
3.591
3.590
3.589
3.569
3.547
3.540
3.539
3.527
3.524
3.516
3.515
3.513
3.513
3.505
3.492
3.490
3.490
3.479
3.470
3.470
3.460
3.459
3.458
3.456
3.453
3.451
3.450
3.430
3.423
3.423
3.420
3.417
3.413
3.410
3.410
3.407
3.400
3.398
3.395
3.390
3.387
3.384
3.382

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Quinnipiac University

Miami University

University of Dayton
University of Arkansas
University of Evansville
University of Maine
University of Tennessee at Martin
University of South Florida
North Dakota State University
Drake University

Central Michigan University
Providence College

Butler University

LIU Brooklyn

Hofstra University

University of Oklahoma
University of South Alabama
Houston Baptist University
Manhattan College

University of Florida
University of Illinois at Chicago
South Dakota State University
Oklahoma State University
Stony Brook University
University of North Texas
Georgia Tech

University of North Dakota
University of Connecticut
Purdue University

Cornell University

University of Mississippi
University of Tulsa
University of Louisiana at Lafayette
University of Texas at Austin
Elon University

Georgia Southern University
University of Akron

Utah State University
University of Utah

Boston University
Gardner-Webb University
Cleveland State University
University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Campbell University

Ohio State University
University of Pittsburgh
Stetson University

James Madison University
University of Kansas

3.380
3.380
3.377
3.369
3.352
3.350
3.344
3.343
3.340
3.331
3.313
3.310
3.308
3.306
3.300
3.293
3.289
3.285
3.280
3.280
3.280
3.279
3.265
3.260
3.250
3.240
3.232
3.230
3.225
3.220
3.220
3.215
3.202
3.196
3.188
3.167
3.163
3.140
3.136
3.110
3.102
3.092
3.090
3.090
3.087
3.058
3.055
2.993
2.860



