



2015-16 Easton / NFCA Division I All-Academic Teams

Place	School	GPA	50	Quinnipiac University	3.380
1	Grand Canyon University	3.670	51	Miami University	3.380
2	University of Nebraska Omaha	3.643	52	University of Dayton	3.377
3	Saint Louis University	3.641	53	University of Arkansas	3.369
4	Southern Illinois University	3.627	54	University of Evansville	3.352
5	Western Carolina University	3.607	55	University of Maine	3.350
6	Georgia State University	3.595	56	University of Tennessee at Martin	3.344
7	DePaul University	3.591	57	University of South Florida	3.343
8	Harvard University	3.590	58	North Dakota State University	3.340
9	Fairfield University	3.589	59	Drake University	3.331
10	Missouri State University	3.569	60	Central Michigan University	3.313
11	University of Alabama	3.547	61	Providence College	3.310
12	USC Upstate	3.540	62	Butler University	3.308
13	Saint Francis University	3.539	63	LIU Brooklyn	3.306
14	Sacred Heart University	3.527	64	Hofstra University	3.300
15	Robert Morris University	3.524	65	University of Oklahoma	3.293
16	Belmont University	3.516	66	University of South Alabama	3.289
17	University of Kentucky	3.515	67	Houston Baptist University	3.285
18	Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	3.513	68	Manhattan College	3.280
18	Western Illinois University	3.513	69	University of Florida	3.280
20	Eastern Kentucky University	3.505	70	University of Illinois at Chicago	3.280
21	Marist College	3.492	71	South Dakota State University	3.279
22	Jacksonville University	3.490	72	Oklahoma State University	3.265
23	Marshall University	3.490	73	Stony Brook University	3.260
24	Iona College	3.479	74	University of North Texas	3.250
25	Indiana University	3.470	75	Georgia Tech	3.240
26	University of Texas at Arlington	3.470	76	University of North Dakota	3.232
27	Idaho State University	3.460	77	University of Connecticut	3.230
28	Eastern Michigan University	3.459	78	Purdue University	3.225
29	Bowling Green State University	3.458	79	Cornell University	3.220
30	University of Southern Mississippi	3.456	80	University of Mississippi	3.220
31	UNC Wilmington	3.453	81	University of Tulsa	3.215
32	University of South Carolina	3.451	82	University of Louisiana at Lafayette	3.202
33	University of Alabama at Birmingham	3.450	83	University of Texas at Austin	3.196
34	St. John's University	3.430	84	Elon University	3.188
35	Auburn University	3.423	85	Georgia Southern University	3.167
36	University of Illinois	3.423	86	University of Akron	3.163
37	Coppin State University	3.420	87	Utah State University	3.140
38	Middle Tennessee State University	3.417	88	University of Utah	3.136
39	Rutgers University	3.413	89	Boston University	3.110
40	Yale University	3.410	90	Gardner-Webb University	3.102
41	Illinois State University	3.410	91	Cleveland State University	3.092
42	Bradley University	3.407	92	University of Massachusetts, Amherst	3.090
43	Murray State University	3.400	93	Campbell University	3.090
44	Troy University	3.398	94	Ohio State University	3.087
45	Binghamton University	3.395	95	University of Pittsburgh	3.058
46	Weber State University	3.390	96	Stetson University	3.055
47	University of Louisiana Monroe	3.387	97	James Madison University	2.993
48	Northern Illinois University	3.384	98	University of Kansas	2.860
49	Winthrop University	3.382			